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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                    SABRA Sidepot Jackpot in PeeWee Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $     0.00, Rider count = 8            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 17.896, Placings =  8, Pool = $    0.00                        

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.896                 Maggie Yost on Callie                           

   2nd 20.313                 Remi Campbell on Boujee                         

   3rd 20.518                 Kynder Keenum on Chevy                          

   4th 25.444                 Charmayne Rogers on Zorro                       

   5th 36.129                 Paislee Smith on Dakota San Lena                

   6th 44.019                 Ramsey Campbell on Bonita                       

   7th 44.161                 Bexley Human on Bartender                       

   8th 60.077                 Howdie Peterson on Coco                         
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                     SABRA YOUTH Jackpot in Youth Saturday                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   693.00, Rider count = 33           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.387, Placings =  5, Pool = $  231.46                        

     2D Time = 16.387, Placings = 12, Pool = $  230.77                        

     3D Time = 18.387, Placings =  8, Pool = $  230.77                        

                     Not Placed = 8                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.387 $100.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   2nd 15.639 $ 76.00         Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

   3rd 15.647 $ 56.00         Brayleigh Perez on Westly                       

   4th 15.750                 Gracie Zerbel on Driftsnaturallysweet           

   5th 15.950                 Amber Hampton on Shiney Irish Gold              

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.460 $ 99.00         Lilly Colegrove on Leroy                        

   2nd 16.690 $ 76.00         Jaylin Moreno on O Grady's Miss July - Missy    

   3rd 16.707 $ 55.00         Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

   4th 16.727                 Niahlyn Valencia on Chico                       

   5th 16.788                 Paisley Klopfenstein on Fireman for Stix        

   6th 16.885                 Danica Moreno on Spirit                         

   7th 16.905                 Aari Jackson on AJ Carnival Binkie              

   8th 16.908                 Maella Collins on Chili                         

   9th 17.211                 Mesablu Ybarra on BR Hes Out Tradin             

  10th 17.485                 Bailey Villegas on Gracie Fire Cash             

  11th 17.644                 Olivia Klump on Dillinger                       

  12th 18.231                 Citori McFadden on Proudest Jetolena            

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.777 $ 99.00         Phoenix Woletz on CBC Mon Ami                   

   2nd 18.875 $ 76.00         Emma Robinson on Rio                            

   3rd 19.040 $ 55.00         Lily Yost on Callie                             

   4th 19.372                 Dashlynn Wilson on Frenchie At The Disco        

   5th 20.845                 Austinn Ybarra on Drift                         

   6th 21.500                 Paisley Newman on Valentine                     

   7th 22.432                 Brooklyn Looney on Squirt                       

   8th 25.505                 Harper Lindsay on Kimmy                         

N/T    404.786                Sawyer Lindsay on Kit Kat                       

N/T    412.023                Emely Andrade on Rio                            

N/T    416.182                Brenna McFadden on McFrenchie Fry - Tater       

N/T    416.975                Maella Collins on MP Wily Crandeck              

N/T    417.947                Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo                         

N/T    428.160                Harper Ybarra on Spirit                         

N/T    429.879                Xaiden Martinez on Cash                         

N/T    432.283                Eleanor Ogiba on Frosted Dashing Gun            
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  4 placings, Jackpot Total = $  6166.00, Rider count = 123          

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.063, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1233.20                        

     2D Time = 15.563, Placings = 23, Pool = $ 1233.20                        

     3D Time = 16.063, Placings = 13, Pool = $ 1233.20                        

     4D Time = 16.563, Placings = 19, Pool = $ 1233.20                        

     5D Time = 17.063, Placings = 29, Pool = $ 1233.20                        

                     Not Placed = 26                                          

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.063 $493.00         Meghan Albrecht on King Hi Straight             

   2nd 15.091 $370.00         Lexie Miller on KN Fabs Charged Ta Fame         

   3rd 15.214 $247.00         Weslynn Reno on Foxy Flashy Chick               

   4th 15.229 $123.00         Angela Leist on Fire Inda Hole                  

   5th 15.254                 Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   6th 15.334                 Angela Leist on Lucky FameNFabulous             

   7th 15.361                 Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   8th 15.374                 Kaylin Doak on Miss Mulberry Twist              

   9th 15.378                 Sydney Jacob on Blazin                          

  10th 15.389                 Michelle Heredia on Royally Hot CD              

  11th 15.470                 Abby Gamble on Koda                             

  12th 15.522                 Lexie Miller on KN Feeling Fabulous             

  13th 15.523                 Allison Hardt on Small Town Rockstar            

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.606 $493.00         Breeann Hoerning on Blains French Fame          

   2nd 15.609 $370.00         Stacy Lincoln on This Jetolena Rocks            

   3rd 15.614 $247.00         Kaylin Doak on You Mist It                      

   4th 15.639 $123.00         Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

   5th 15.642                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

   6th 15.647                 Brayleigh Perez on Westly                       

   7th 15.650                 Juli Miller on Nicks Winning Gamble             

   8th 15.658                 Jennifer Bollin on She's A Lulu Fame            

   9th 15.677                 Alex Shulman on Shake It Frenchman              

  10th 15.702                 Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame               

  11th 15.736                 Lexie Miller on Fabulously On Time              

  12th 15.750                 Gracie Zerbel on Driftsnaturallysweet           

  13th 15.765                 Weslynn Reno on LIONSSHAREOFBIANKUS             

  14th 15.800                 Corrina Rogers on Reba                          

  15th 15.819                 Autumn Lance on Tap Guns Mirage                 

  16th 15.849                 Briana Todd on French Cactus Fling              

  17th 15.868                 Sydney Jacob on Streaking Lilly                 

  18th 15.933                 Alexa Andrade on Cosmo Cartel                   

  19th 15.971                 Avery Carmon on Rogue                           

  20th 15.988                 Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

  21st 16.039                 Ella Taber on Dashing Rene Dan                  
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                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  



                                                                                 

  22nd 16.049                 Alexa Devere on Joe                             

  23rd 16.052                 Maria Burnham on HayDays Cashmere Cinch         

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.065 $493.00         Kiahna Human on Four Roan Salty                 

   2nd 16.080 $370.00         Patsy Alexander on HaydaysCracker Jax           

   3rd 16.150 $247.00         Lexie Miller on Perks of a Gun                  

   4th 16.152 $123.00         Weslynn Reno on Pappas Honey Hawk               

   5th 16.248                 China Vogel on KJ Setumup Sugar                 

   6th 16.250                 Peyton Reece on Ringo Starr                     

   7th 16.285                 Kelly Robertson on Sadie's Prime Time           

   8th 16.292                 Courtney Burel on Crown Royal on the Rocks      

   9th 16.314                 Kasey Shirley on Royal Mountable                

  10th 16.324                 Candice Burruel on Mouse                        

  11th 16.400                 Robin Broome on LaJollas Six Pack               

  12th 16.474                 Alyssa Kallal on Jess Royal Cash - Seven        

  13th 16.499                 Arlinda Perry on Tivs Cowgirl                   

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 16.585 $493.00         Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   2nd 16.587 $370.00         Cheyenne Mesch on Split Vision                  

   3rd 16.632 $247.00         Vicky Greenough on Sweet Pea                    

   4th 16.660 $123.00         Courtney Campbell on Ve solid as doc oak        

   5th 16.674                 Lindsay Beck on Gitterdunit                     

   6th 16.681                 Jackie Seward on The Girls Got Rythim           

   7th 16.690                 Jaylin Moreno on O Grady's Miss July - Missy    

   8th 16.707                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

   9th 16.728                 Michelle Heredia on Tacobout A Fiesta           

  10th 16.773                 Valerie Young on Gotmesum Honey chex            

  11th 16.784                 Dakota Kitchen on Dealers Choice                

  12th 16.875                 Isabella Reinhart on JS VooDoo Witch            

  13th 16.885                 Danica Moreno on Spirit                         

  14th 16.905                 Aari Jackson on AJ Carnival Binkie              

  15th 16.978                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin Olena                

  16th 17.004                 Jessica Packer on Mystique                      

  17th 17.037                 Shada Asquith on Hercules                       

  18th 17.054                 Victoria Payne on Edge                          

  19th 17.058                 Joetta Haws on TD Star Frost                    

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.067 $493.00         Dakota Hardy on Kona                            

   2nd 17.080 $370.00         Samantha Stamback on Pepper                     

   3rd 17.115 $247.00         Tey Tran on Sheza Classy Star                   

   4th 17.135 $123.00         Melinda Stamback on Ditcher                     

   5th 17.198                 Danielle McFadden on TM Janet Jackson           

   6th 17.211                 Mesablu Ybarra on BR Hes Out Tradin             

   7th 17.295                 Stephanie Bemiss on A Splash of Hell            

   8th 17.309                 Allison Hardt on Mr AllFlingsNoStrings          

   9th 17.343                 Tammi Grossheim on MV Boons Bar                 

  10th 17.347                 Kaylin Doak on Socks By Design                  
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                   SABRA SABRA OPEN Jackpot in Open Saturday                  

                                                                                 

  11th 17.385                 Aspen Ballesteros on I Got A Hemi               

  12th 17.403                 Maria Burnham on Nixons Last                    



  13th 17.409                 Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

  14th 17.424                 Caitlin Nanna on Dakota San Lena                

  15th 17.458                 Deborah Plum on Dashin In The Starlight         

  16th 17.465                 Alyssa Kallal on Field General - Bullet         

  17th 17.485                 Bailey Villegas on Gracie Fire Cash             

  18th 17.513                 Kathy Estelle on Antonio                        

  19th 17.644                 Olivia Klump on Dillinger                       

  20th 17.711                 Cindy Hampton on A Boozy Shake Down             

  21st 17.737                 Adalaide Werkheiser on Rosie                    

  22nd 17.863                 Emma Carreon on June                            

  23rd 18.083                 China Vogel on BKHollywoodValentine             

  24th 18.179                 Amanda Jensen on Sweeties Revenge               

Tie    18.179                 Megan Lindsay on Trixie                         

  26th 18.214                 Molly Shryock on Hanks Got'r Done               

  27th 19.073                 Sophia Banks on Mack                            

  28th 19.536                 Caitlynn Harrington on Rocky                    

  29th 23.113                 Kailey Byrnes on Munchkin                       

N/T    400.000                Weslynn Reno on Born Ta Spit Fire               

N/T    415.629                Meghan Albrecht on JD Leo                       

N/T    415.658                Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie             

N/T    415.810                Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design           

N/T    415.842                Kaylin Doak on MP Fendi For Dinero              

N/T    416.063                Patsy Alexander on PS No Pressure               

N/T    416.108                Shelby Jo Daniels on Calvin                     

N/T    416.126                Blaire Campbell on Prince Wendell               

N/T    416.132                Amanda Peterson on Sunning My Bootie            

N/T    416.139                Abby Breinholt on Skittles                      

N/T    416.163                Shannon Olson on Cowboys Destiny                

N/T    416.250                Patsy Alexander on PS The Rivers Edge           

N/T    416.345                Tammi Grossheim on Hows He A Dual Rey           

N/T    416.429                Kitty Ryan on BluRose Fame N Honor              

N/T    416.975                Maella Collins on MP Wily Crandeck              

N/T    417.057                Laurana Reinhardt on Whiskey                    

N/T    417.346                Haylee Brafford on Ima Cash Diva                

N/T    417.512                Michelle Galindo on DT Smart Time Zoe           

N/T    417.947                Mesablu Ybarra on Ringo                         

N/T    420.092                Addilyn McFadden on Gimme Smore                 

N/T    421.113                Amiah Kieft on Ziggy                            

N/T    423.353                Katelynne Hendrickson on Mijo                   

N/T    427.556                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  

N/T    440.000                Gry Johannessen on Jets Perfect Storm           

N/T    440.000                Katelyn Klump on Rocks Royal Lady               

N/T    455.074                Candy Brown on Havina Whiskeyhayday             
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                 SABRA Big Money Jackpot in Big Money Saturday                

                                                                                 

Paying to  1 placings, Jackpot Total = $  1440.00, Rider count = 16           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.254, Placings =  3, Pool = $  360.00                        

     2D Time = 15.754, Placings =  5, Pool = $  360.00                        

     3D Time = 16.254, Placings =  4, Pool = $  360.00                        

     4D Time = 16.754, Placings =  0, Pool = $    0.00                        

     5D Time = 17.254, Placings =  2, Pool = $  360.00                        

                     Not Placed = 2                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.254 $360.00         Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

   2nd 15.361                 Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   3rd 15.642                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 15.800 $360.00         Corrina Rogers on Reba                          

   2nd 15.988                 Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

   3rd 16.052                 Maria Burnham on HayDays Cashmere Cinch         

   4th 16.248                 China Vogel on KJ Setumup Sugar                 

   5th 16.250                 Peyton Reece on Ringo Starr                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 16.400 $360.00         Robin Broome on LaJollas Six Pack               

   2nd 16.474                 Alyssa Kallal on Jess Royal Cash - Seven        

   3rd 16.681                 Jackie Seward on The Girls Got Rythim           

   4th 16.707                 Kenzie Kennedy on CS Mooncloud                  

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 17.295 $360.00         Stephanie Bemiss on A Splash of Hell            

   2nd 17.424                 Caitlin Nanna on Dakota San Lena                

N/T    415.658                Aubree Hoerning on DH Pretty Jessie             

N/T    427.556                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems           

    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                  SABRA Futurity Jackpot in Futurity Saturday                 

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   120.00, Rider count = 6            

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 16.152, Placings =  5, Pool = $  120.00                        

                     Not Placed = 1                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 16.152 $ 72.00         Weslynn Reno on Pappas Honey Hawk               

   2nd 17.067 $ 48.00         Dakota Hardy on Kona                            

   3rd 17.198                 Danielle McFadden on TM Janet Jackson           

   4th 17.409                 Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

   5th 23.113                 Kailey Byrnes on Munchkin                       

N/T    416.063                Patsy Alexander on PS No Pressure               
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    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                    SABRA Masters Jackpot in Derby Saturday                   

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   260.00, Rider count = 13           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.214, Placings =  6, Pool = $  130.00                        

     2D Time = 16.214, Placings =  4, Pool = $  130.00                        

                     Not Placed = 3                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.214 $ 78.00         Weslynn Reno on Foxy Flashy Chick               

   2nd 15.609 $ 52.00         Stacy Lincoln on This Jetolena Rocks            

   3rd 15.639                 Raylana Hale on BSF Fling Some Fame             

   4th 15.642                 Alexis Banks on Jess A Little Fling             

   5th 15.765                 Weslynn Reno on LIONSSHAREOFBIANKUS             

   6th 16.065                 Kiahna Human on Four Roan Salty                 

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.585 $ 78.00         Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   2nd 17.004 $ 52.00         Jessica Packer on Mystique                      

   3rd 17.309                 Allison Hardt on Mr AllFlingsNoStrings          

   4th 18.083                 China Vogel on BKHollywoodValentine             

N/T    400.000                Blaire Campbell on Prince Wendell               

N/T    415.810                Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design           

N/T    427.556                Aubree Hoerning on Famous Rona                  
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    Producer: 181 Southern Arizona Barrel Racing Assoc., Show Date: 01/24/26     

                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                   SABRA Masters Jackpot in Masters Saturday                  

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   220.00, Rider count = 11           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 15.361, Placings =  3, Pool = $  110.00                        

     2D Time = 16.061, Placings =  4, Pool = $  110.00                        

                     Not Placed = 4                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 15.361 $ 66.00         Cindy Cross on Boogin to the Beach              

   2nd 15.702 $ 44.00         Cathy Ruiz on Expresslane Ta Fame               

   3rd 15.988                 Vee Golden on CC Doc Holliday                   

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 16.285 $ 66.00         Kelly Robertson on Sadie's Prime Time           

   2nd 16.585 $ 44.00         Lori Witz on Miss UR Famous                     

   3rd 16.978                 Eileen Geraghty on Brimmin Olena                

   4th 18.214                 Molly Shryock on Hanks Got'r Done               

N/T    416.163                Shannon Olson on Cowboys Destiny                

N/T    416.429                Kitty Ryan on BluRose Fame N Honor              

N/T    417.512                Michelle Galindo on DT Smart Time Zoe           

N/T    455.074                Candy Brown on Havina Whiskeyhayday             
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                        Contact: Vee Golden 520-631-7797                         

              Location: Pima County Fairgrounds Indoor, Tucson, AZ               

                     SABRA Poles Jackpot in Poles Saturday                    

                                                                                 

Paying to  2 placings, Jackpot Total = $   252.00, Rider count = 12           

                                                                                 

     1D Time = 22.585, Placings =  4, Pool = $  126.00                        

     2D Time = 24.585, Placings =  3, Pool = $  126.00                        

                     Not Placed = 5                                           

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 22.585 $ 76.00         Amanda Peterson on Sunning My Bootie            

   2nd 23.748 $ 50.00         Abby Breinholt on Skittles                      

   3rd 24.252                 Corrina Rogers on Reba                          

   4th 24.373                 Chris Roanhorse on CDR Okey By Design           

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 25.098 $ 76.00         Shada Asquith on Hercules                       

   2nd 30.046 $ 50.00         Breeann Hoerning on Missing My Sock             

   3rd 30.434                 Peyton Reece on Hemi                            

N/T    413.878                Eleanor Ogiba on Frosted Dashing Gun            

N/T    422.613                Chris Roanhorse on CDR French Valentina         

N/T    423.638                Arlinda Perry on Tivs Cowgirl                   

N/T    425.307                Laurana Reinhardt on Whiskey                    

N/T    456.854                Cora Martin on Princess Luna                    

 


